Settore Sincronizzato

i

Federazione ltaliana Nuoto

Classifica gara

RECUPERO ELEMENTI OBBLIGATI J/ASS Assoluti

Assoluti - Obbligatori

Ingresso Nominativi

Salis Antonella

Perseu Aurora
Marcialis Silvia

Di Marzo Gaia

Usai Alice

Petruso Alice

Dessi Federica
Mantovani Martina
Porcu Diamante Isabel
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2001
2006
2001
2004
2006
2005
2006
2002
2006

Societa

PROMOGEST SOC.COOP.DILETT.

A.S.D.

PROMOGEST SOC.COOP.DILETT.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

RARI NANTES CAGLIARI

RARI NANTES CAGLIARI
RARI NANTES CAGLIARI
RARI NANTES CAGLIARI
RARI NANTES CAGLIARI
RARI NANTES CAGLIARI
RARI NANTES CAGLIARI

Punteggio

63,584
62,102
61,391
61,017
58,812
56,479
55,444
54,647
51,190
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